

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 11481/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-06-2012 in TA No. 12/2012 05-09-2014 in MA No. 103/2014 19-08-2015 in MA No. 143/2014 29-02-2016 in MA No. 8/2016 29-02-2016 in MA No. 9/2016 30-03-2016 in MA No. 63/2016 passed by the Armed Forces Tribunal)

CHANDRA MANI SAHOO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.28089/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.28091/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.28090/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING and IA No.28094/2018-LEAVE TO APPEAL U/S 31(1) OF THE ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL ACT, 2007)

Date : 09-03-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

Additional documents may also be filed, in the meantime.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER